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JM Raw Conference

RAW Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STRANGE Football 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2574 2512 3042

Monkeypox Jocks 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2557 2231 3029

The Inevitable 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2565 2419 3160

HBK Express 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2712 2431 3270

Deez Nutts 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2416 2581 2967

Bacdafucup 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2419 2539 2726

The Replacements 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2414 2295 2882

Enigmas 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2443 2566 2866

Ball So Hard U 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2253 2448 2732

Team Refrigerator 85 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2157 2488 2583

Total Points
HBK Express 3270

The Inevitable 3160

STRANGE Football 3042

Monkeypox Jocks 3029

Deez Nutts 2967

The Replacements 2882

Enigmas 2866

Ball So Hard U 2732

Bacdafucup 2726

Team Refrigerator 85 2583
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JM Smackdown Conference

SMACKDOWN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Painted Platypus 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 2966 2330 3482

Cordovas 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2833 2365 3386

Mighty Melons 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2521 2392 3200

The Boondock Saints 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2461 2413 2991

Ghost-Face Killers 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2382 2143 2814

War Machine 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2506 2453 3035

AGAINST ALL ODDS 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2095 2553 2446

FEAR ITSELF 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2283 2464 2849

Legion of Doom 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 2375 2683 2752

Solid As A Rock 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1977 2603 2351

Total Points
Painted Platypus 3482

Cordovas 3386

Mighty Melons 3200

War Machine 3035

The Boondock Saints 2991

FEAR ITSELF 2849

Ghost-Face Killers 2814

Legion of Doom 2752

AGAINST ALL ODDS 2446

Solid As A Rock 2351
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